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      GRADE LEVEL MEETINGS 
 

 

During the week of 9/8 at  NBTHS we held grade level meetings through our PE classes.  
Each day this week grade level administrators  spent their entire day speaking to all of 
the students on their grade level  and sharing our expectations for them for the school 
year.  They speak to them in their PE classes so that the groups are smaller and we can 
ensure that all students are actively listening.  In the photos below, Mr. Louis Emanuel AP 
for the Class of 2027 and the Instructional Dean for the Class of 2027, Mrs. Rebecca 
Petronko, are sharing their expectations with juniors. 
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NBTHS and NBPD Work together for a cleaner North Brunswick  
 
On Saturday morning the Environmental Club along with other NBTHS students joined the Police Department in 
the Renaissance Park Clean Up. Students had a great time volunteering and giving back to their community.    
 
 The Environmental Club is looking forward to working with the police department in future cleanups 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 

 

From the Principal’s Desk……… 
NBTHS Community: 
 
 
 

Sincerely, 

 
Michael Kneller 
Principal 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Assistant Principals and Deans 
Class of 2026 – Ms. Radiah Gamble rgamble@nbtschools.org 

Class of 2027 - Mr. Lou Emanuel lemanuel@nbtschools.org 

Class of 2028 - Mr. Aaron Speller aspeller@nbtschools.org 

Class of 2029 – Mr. Mark Zielinski mzielinski@nbtschools.org 

 

Dean – Class of 2026 -  Mr. Feliz Noe  nfeliz@nbtschools.org 

Dean - Class of 2027 - Ms. Rebecca Petronko rpetronko@nbtschools.org 

Dean - Class of 2028 - Ms. Katherine Bloemer kbloemer@nbtschools.org 
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 Dean – Class of 2029 -  Ms. Altagracia Ruiz  alruiz@nbtschools.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Upcoming Dates:​        

 
 

October 29th - College Financial Aid Night 6:30pm 

October 30th - BOE Meeting - 7:00 pm 

November 1st - 8th - No school for students 

November 11th - PTSO Meeting 7:30 pm - Virtual 

November 12th - Veterans Day 
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November 13th - Powder Puff Football 6:00 pm 

November 15th and 16 - Alchemist Fall Play  

November 18th - Underclass Photo Makeups 

November 19th - POWER Basketball Event 

November 19th - SAT/ACT Overview 6:30 pm 

November 20th - BOE Meeting 7:00 pm 

November 22nd - SGO/2026 Dodgeball 7:00 pm 

November 27th - Early Dismissal  

November 29th - No school 

 

 

 

 


